Sharon Bio Medicine Limited

List of Creditors (Unecured Financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors) as on May 17, 2023

SI No Name of Creditor Amount Claimed| Amt of Claim Admitted | Amount of Claims not admitted |y Voting Share
Unecured
Deutsche Trustee Company Ltd. 1,84,80,36,050 1,84,80,36,050 - 20.7%
India Factoring and Financial Services 4,50,28,503 4,50,28,503 - 0.5%
Total Unsecured 1,89,30,64,553 1,89,30,64,553 - 21.2%
Notes :

1 CIRP Commencement date is April 11, 2017

2 The claims admitted are based upon a verification of proof of claims and are subject to
revision/ substantiation/ modification on the basis of any additional
information/evidence/clarification/ revised claim being received from the

respective creditor




